Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/13/2022 2:01:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$146,770.00 $161,272.78
$0.00 $0.00
$146,770.00 $161,272.78
$27,050.00 $20,250.80
$75,650.00 $47,997.53
$0.00 $0.00
$11,810.00 $1,670.60
$0.00 $6.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$42,550.00 $49,907.01
$157,060.00 $119,831.94
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $53.46
$0.00 ($53.46)
($10,290.00) $41,387.38
$135,878.52 $135,878.52
$125,588.52 $177,265.90

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$14,502.78
$0.00
$14,502.78

$6,799.20
$27,652.47
$0.00
$10,139.40
($6.00)
$0.00
$0.00
($7,357.01)
$37,228.06

$0.00
($53.46)
($53.46)

$51,677.38
$0.00
$51,677.38

Pulled from Production

Budget

$9,540,733.91
$6,021,811.46
$3,230,331.50
$20,000.00
$18,812,876.87

$10,291,263.10
$2,405,434.50
$1,269,794.50
$798,197.00
$1,371,537.26
$1,685,251.73
$27,993.64
$813,303.21
$18,662,774.94

$530,877.38
$59,265.00
$471,612.38

$621,714.31
$7,238,179.11
$7,859,893.42

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$6,245,273.70
$1,424,076.96
$2,455,484.48
$15,274.41
$10,140,109.55

$5,228,573.89
$1,311,001.32
$547,921.44
$557,281.50
$634,574.64
$684,661.28
$0.00
$526,683.53
$9,490,697.60

$144,652.46
$54,152.37
$90,500.09

$739,912.04
$7,238,179.11
$7,978,091.15

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($3,295,460.21)
($4,597,734.50)
($774,847.02)
($4,725.59)
($8,672,767.32)

$5,062,689.21
$1,094,433.18
$721,873.06
$240,915.50
$736,962.62
$1,000,590.45
$27,993.64
$286,619.68
$9,172,077.34

($386,224.92)
$5,112.63
($381,112.29)

$118,197.73
$0.00
$118,197.73
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