## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

185 - Piedmont City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES VARIANCE AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS Favorable		VARIANCE Favorable	
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,540,733.91	\$6,245,273.70	(\$3,295,460.21)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,021,811.46	\$1,424,076.96	(\$4,597,734.50)
Local Sources	\$146,770.00	\$161,272.78	\$14,502.78	\$3,230,331.50	\$2,455,484.48	(\$774,847.02)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,274.41	(\$4,725.59)
Total Revenues:	\$146,770.00	\$161,272.78	\$14,502.78	\$18,812,876.87	\$10,140,109.55	(\$8,672,767.32)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$27,050.00	\$20,250.80	\$6,799.20	\$10,291,263.10	\$5,228,573.89	\$5,062,689.21
Instructional Support Services	\$75,650.00	\$47,997.53	\$27,652.47	\$2,405,434.50	\$1,311,001.32	\$1,094,433.18
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,269,794.50	\$547,921.44	\$721,873.06
Auxiliary Services	\$11,810.00	\$1,670.60	\$10,139.40	\$798,197.00	\$557,281.50	\$240,915.50
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$6.00	(\$6.00)	\$1,371,537.26	\$634,574.64	\$736,962.62
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,685,251.73	\$684,661.28	\$1,000,590.45
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$27,993.64	\$0.00	\$27,993.64
Other Expenditures	\$42,550.00	\$49,907.01	(\$7,357.01)	\$813,303.21	\$526,683.53	\$286,619.68
Total Expenditures:	\$157,060.00	\$119,831.94	\$37,228.06	\$18,662,774.94	\$9,490,697.60	\$9,172,077.34
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$530,877.38	\$144,652.46	(\$386,224.92)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$53.46	(\$53.46)	\$59,265.00	\$54,152.37	\$5,112.63
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$53.46)	(\$53.46)	\$471,612.38	\$90,500.09	(\$381,112.29)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$10,290.00)	\$41,387.38	\$51,677.38	\$621,714.31	\$739,912.04	\$118,197.73
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$135,878.52	\$135,878.52	\$0.00	\$7,238,179.11	\$7,238,179.11	\$0.00
•••		. ,	•	.,,,		•
Ending Fund Balance:	\$125,588.52	\$177,265.90	\$51,677.38	\$7,859,893.42	\$7,978,091.15	\$118,197.73

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.